
COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 11/7/2024 - 11/7/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-013067 11/07/2024 09:41 TRAPPED 1 LA VELA RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-013068 11/07/2024 10:27 ANIMWELF 3118-1 LOPEZ LN S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-013069 11/07/2024 11:41 DEATH   3732 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2024-013070 11/07/2024 11:45 DOMESTIC 3530-20 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-013071 11/07/2024 12:24 IPLARCEN 4401 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2024-013072 11/07/2024 12:45 CRIDAMM
V

1126 HARRISON RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-013073 11/07/2024 13:33 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-013074 11/07/2024 13:47 STOLENM
V

4384 RODEO RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-013075 11/07/2024 13:35 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-013076 11/07/2024 13:58 NEIGHBOR 436 SUNSET ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-013077 11/07/2024 16:23 STRAY   702-A COLUMBIA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-013078 11/07/2024 15:51 ASSTDEPT 7225 VIA VERDE B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-013079 11/07/2024 15:43 BURGMV  4551-1023 PASEO DEL SOL B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-013080 11/07/2024 18:24 SHOPLIFT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2024-013081 11/07/2024 19:07 DISORDER 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2024-013082 11/07/2024 18:30 DOMESTIC 5999-37 AIRPORT RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-013083 11/07/2024 19:35 IMPOUND OSAGE CIR/OSAGE AVE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2024-013084 11/07/2024 20:48 LARCENY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-013085 11/07/2024 22:44 PSYCH   4629 CONTENTA RIDGE C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2024-013086 11/07/2024 22:58 ASSTJUV 3038 BONITAS LOOP C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

Total Number of Events Listed:  20

Report Generated: 11/08/2024 09:51:44 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 11/7/2024 - 11/7/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-195599 11/07/2024 00:07 MV ACCIDENT 4061 CERRILLOS RD F228  MVC 11/07/2024 04:19:29
24-195600 11/07/2024 00:14 ASSISTING 404 MONTEZUMA AVE C241  AA  11/07/2024 00:33:57
24-195607 11/07/2024 00:34 WELFARE 500 S GUADALUPE ST C241  CNR 11/07/2024 00:37:25
24-195608 11/07/2024 00:50 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B402  NR  11/07/2024 01:00:21
24-195618 11/07/2024 01:11 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD C241  NR  11/07/2024 01:32:40
24-195621 11/07/2024 01:13 CHECK 617 E PALACE AVE C245  AS  11/07/2024 01:53:52
24-195624 11/07/2024 01:49 TRAFFIC STOP 23700 I 25 B315  VW  11/07/2024 01:54:55
24-195625 11/07/2024 01:52 STALLED GOMEZ RD/PASEO DE PERALTA C241  CNR 11/07/2024 03:29:47
24-195630 11/07/2024 02:03 WELFARE 4061 CERRILLOS RD C236  NR  11/07/2024 02:08:26
24-195632 11/07/2024 02:09 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C206  NR  11/07/2024 02:36:48
24-195636 11/07/2024 02:36 WELFARE 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  11/07/2024 02:53:56
24-195641 11/07/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2651 SIRINGO RD C241  NR  11/07/2024 04:10:28
24-195642 11/07/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2309 CAMINO RANCHO SIRINGO C241  NR  11/07/2024 04:16:50
24-195646 11/07/2024 03:32 WELFARE 4061 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 11/07/2024 03:34:16
24-195647 11/07/2024 03:33 ASSISTANCE 2333 LAS CASITAS C244  CNR 11/07/2024 04:17:12
24-195649 11/07/2024 03:38 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CIELO CT C236  CNR 11/07/2024 03:47:49
24-195650 11/07/2024 03:38 CHECK 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR C206  AS  11/07/2024 03:46:50
24-195651 11/07/2024 03:39 CHECK 3003 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  AS  11/07/2024 04:32:37
24-195652 11/07/2024 03:40 WELFARE 2774 SAWMILL RD C241  NC  11/07/2024 03:57:17
24-195653 11/07/2024 03:44 CHECK 3294 CERRILLOS RD C244  AS  11/07/2024 03:56:59
24-195654 11/07/2024 03:47 CHECK 2 PASEO DE RIVER I104  AS  11/07/2024 04:18:29
24-195660 11/07/2024 04:17 CLOSE PATROL 2801 RODEO RD C241  NR  11/07/2024 04:18:55
24-195663 11/07/2024 04:39 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  NR  11/07/2024 05:32:13
24-195664 11/07/2024 04:48 FOLLOW UP 4801 BECKNER RD C236  CNR 11/07/2024 06:45:23
24-195672 11/07/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 749 ALTO ST A202  CNR 11/07/2024 07:53:10
24-195673 11/07/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 943 ALTO ST A202  CNR 11/07/2024 08:28:28
24-195689 11/07/2024 06:52 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD B207  CNR 11/07/2024 08:48:41
24-195691 11/07/2024 06:56 SUSPICIOUS 1940 MORRIS PL A202  CNR 11/07/2024 07:36:10
24-195699 11/07/2024 07:08 STALLED 4452 PASEO DEL SOL A408  CNR 11/07/2024 07:14:49
24-195708 11/07/2024 07:17 MV ACCIDENT 27800 INTERSTATE 25 S412  CNR 11/07/2024 07:56:39
24-195711 11/07/2024 07:21 MV ACCIDENT 27500 INTERSTATE 25 S401  CNR 11/07/2024 07:30:12
24-195715 11/07/2024 07:24 ANIMALS 2400 CALLE CONTESSA S506  NC  11/07/2024 08:28:42
24-195717 11/07/2024 07:27 WELFARE 1592 SAINT MICHAELS DR A202  CNR 11/07/2024 07:30:15
24-195720 11/07/2024 07:44 MV ACCIDENT 27800 INTERSTATE 25 A408  MVC 11/07/2024 08:07:12
24-195733 11/07/2024 08:04 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD R285  NR  11/07/2024 08:44:59
24-195738 11/07/2024 08:09 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO S412  CNR 11/07/2024 09:05:13
24-195740 11/07/2024 08:12 CHECK 1369 CAMINO SIN SALIDA A202  AS  11/07/2024 10:35:30
24-195749 11/07/2024 08:31 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST A408  CNR 11/07/2024 09:53:51
24-195751 11/07/2024 08:31 TRAFFIC 3932 FAIRLY RD S504  CNR 11/07/2024 09:17:58
24-195754 11/07/2024 08:35 STALLED 2002 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 11/07/2024 08:38:50
24-195756 11/07/2024 08:43 ABANDONED 524 W CORDOVA RD S412  CNR 11/07/2024 08:58:01
24-195764 11/07/2024 08:58 CHECK 301 JEFFERSON ST B207  CNR 11/07/2024 10:47:59
24-195768 11/07/2024 09:09 DISORDERLY 3007-522 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I104  CNR 11/07/2024 11:07:14
24-195773 11/07/2024 09:13 MV ACCIDENT 16700 US 84-285 S405  CNR 11/07/2024 10:50:55
24-195776 11/07/2024 09:16 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE PI A408  CNR 11/07/2024 09:27:28
24-195794 11/07/2024 09:41 TRAPPED 1 LA VELA RD S508  R   11/07/2024 11:17:55
24-195801 11/07/2024 09:50 TRAFFIC 2701 VEREDA RODIANDO A408  NR  11/07/2024 10:29:14
24-195802 11/07/2024 09:54 ANIMALS RICHARDS AVE/LOURAINE CIR S506  NC  11/07/2024 10:10:08
24-195804 11/07/2024 09:59 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A218  CNR 11/07/2024 10:53:00

Report Generated: 11/08/2024 09:51:20 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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24-195805 11/07/2024 09:59 TRAFFIC STOP 16539 US 84-285 T234  CI  11/07/2024 10:09:28
24-195807 11/07/2024 10:04 STALLED 4201 AIRPORT RD A408  CNR 11/07/2024 10:15:50
24-195810 11/07/2024 10:20 WELFARE 564 N GUADALUPE ST R285  NR  11/07/2024 11:14:54
24-195813 11/07/2024 10:27 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A218  NC  11/07/2024 11:04:33
24-195814 11/07/2024 10:27 ANIMAL 3118-1 LOPEZ LN S504  R   11/07/2024 12:08:17
24-195815 11/07/2024 10:28 STALLED 530 W CORDOVA RD A408  CNR 11/07/2024 10:39:58
24-195817 11/07/2024 10:34 DISORDERLY 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CNR 11/07/2024 11:15:47
24-195826 11/07/2024 10:57 ASSIST FIRE 833 EARLY ST T234  CNR 11/07/2024 11:36:05
24-195828 11/07/2024 10:59 NARCOTICS 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CNR 11/07/2024 11:34:43
24-195839 11/07/2024 11:24 TRAFFIC 1000 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 11/07/2024 12:41:02
24-195842 11/07/2024 11:29 CRIMINAL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CNR 11/07/2024 11:37:24
24-195850 11/07/2024 11:41 UNATTENDED 3732 CERRILLOS RD A305  R   11/07/2024 14:43:38
24-195851 11/07/2024 11:42 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  CNR 11/07/2024 12:49:54
24-195853 11/07/2024 11:45 DOMESTIC 3530-20 CERRILLOS RD A218  R   11/07/2024 20:41:42
24-195857 11/07/2024 11:47 SUSPICIOUS 2500-1409 SAWMILL RD A202  CNR 11/07/2024 13:42:34
24-195864 11/07/2024 12:03 ANIMALS URIOSTE ST/DON JUAN ST S504  NC  11/07/2024 12:25:53
24-195873 11/07/2024 12:16 WELFARE 1713-5 FIFTH ST B322  CNR 11/07/2024 13:41:53
24-195877 11/07/2024 12:24 LARCENY IN 4401 CERRILLOS RD B207  R   11/07/2024 13:55:20
24-195878 11/07/2024 12:27 CHECK 509-C RIO GRANDE AVE B322  AS  11/07/2024 13:03:59
24-195888 11/07/2024 12:45 CRIMINAL 1126 HARRISON RD B239  R   11/07/2024 13:43:42
24-195891 11/07/2024 12:50 ASSISTANCE 4200 AIRPORT RD B239  CNR 11/07/2024 13:03:16
24-195894 11/07/2024 12:58 ANIMAL 1324 MAEZ RD S508  CNR 11/07/2024 13:25:10
24-195898 11/07/2024 13:06 STRAY 1807 HOPEWELL ST S508  NC  11/07/2024 13:29:50
24-195902 11/07/2024 13:18 INTOXICATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  NC  11/07/2024 13:27:43
24-195904 11/07/2024 13:20 WELFARE 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R285  NR  11/07/2024 13:47:22
24-195908 11/07/2024 13:33 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  R   11/07/2024 14:30:37
24-195909 11/07/2024 13:35 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B277  R   11/07/2024 16:00:13
24-195910 11/07/2024 13:38 HARASSMENT 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CNR 11/07/2024 14:03:05
24-195914 11/07/2024 13:45 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA ST B324  NR  11/07/2024 14:25:47
24-195915 11/07/2024 13:47 UNLAWFUL 4384 RODEO RD B277  R   11/07/2024 14:46:40
24-195916 11/07/2024 13:48 TRAFFIC 617 BACA ST B322  NR  11/07/2024 13:49:31
24-195919 11/07/2024 13:50 ANIMAL 2525-103 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S504  CNR 11/07/2024 15:37:58
24-195922 11/07/2024 13:58 ASSIST WITH 436 SUNSET ST B322  R   11/07/2024 16:19:27
24-195928 11/07/2024 14:11 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE LOS PUEBLOS/RODEO A202  CI  11/07/2024 14:17:42
24-195929 11/07/2024 14:15 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  CNR 11/07/2024 15:34:58
24-195930 11/07/2024 14:15 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST B322  NR  11/07/2024 15:06:12
24-195936 11/07/2024 14:25 WELFARE RODEO RD/LEGACY CT B277  NR  11/07/2024 14:36:29
24-195938 11/07/2024 14:27 TRAFFIC STOP 3682 CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  11/07/2024 14:35:32
24-195941 11/07/2024 14:37 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 11/07/2024 15:58:56
24-195943 11/07/2024 14:40 WELFARE 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R285  CNR 11/07/2024 15:03:57
24-195945 11/07/2024 14:41 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST T234  CI  11/07/2024 14:50:17
24-195947 11/07/2024 14:44 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/IRVINE ST A202  CI  11/07/2024 14:56:35
24-195950 11/07/2024 14:50 ASSISTANCE 2864 DAIL CIR B255  CNR 11/07/2024 16:16:26
24-195957 11/07/2024 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO B277  NR  11/07/2024 18:28:03
24-195971 11/07/2024 15:36 AGGRAVATED 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  CNR 11/07/2024 17:35:10
24-195973 11/07/2024 15:43 BURGLARY OF 4551-1023 PASEO DEL SOL B327  R   11/07/2024 17:34:36
24-195980 11/07/2024 15:50 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST B402  CNR 11/07/2024 16:06:20
24-195983 11/07/2024 15:51 OFFICER 7225 VIA VERDE B230  R   11/07/2024 18:17:37
24-195987 11/07/2024 16:00 CHECK 5992 AIRPORT RD B255  AS  11/07/2024 16:23:41
24-195988 11/07/2024 16:03 LOST OR FOUND 1299-143 ZEPOL RD B255  CNR 11/07/2024 17:20:21
24-195992 11/07/2024 16:13 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD B327  CNR 11/07/2024 16:56:27
24-195997 11/07/2024 16:16 WELFARE 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R285  CNR 11/07/2024 17:21:25
24-195999 11/07/2024 16:20 WELFARE 2011 AGUA FRIA ST B324  NR  11/07/2024 18:45:51
24-196001 11/07/2024 16:22 ASSIST PUBLIC 1320 AGUA FRIA ST B402  CNR 11/07/2024 16:39:16
24-196002 11/07/2024 16:23 STRAY 702-A COLUMBIA ST S508  R   11/07/2024 17:37:48
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24-196006 11/07/2024 16:39 DISORDERLY 1650 GALISTEO ST B255  CNR 11/07/2024 17:50:42
24-196007 11/07/2024 16:40 TRAFFIC STOP 1201 SILER RD T234  VW  11/07/2024 16:44:30
24-196011 11/07/2024 16:50 ASSIST PUBLIC 518 ALICIA ST B402  CNR 11/07/2024 18:06:43
24-196016 11/07/2024 16:53 ASSISTANCE 1714 SAINT MICHAELS DR B322  CNR 11/07/2024 17:35:04
24-196023 11/07/2024 17:08 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B77   CNR 11/07/2024 17:20:00
24-196034 11/07/2024 17:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B207  CNR 11/07/2024 18:17:29
24-196048 11/07/2024 18:01 CLOSE PATROL 530 S GUADALUPE ST B315  NR  11/07/2024 18:11:21
24-196049 11/07/2024 18:01 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B239  NR  11/07/2024 18:15:12
24-196054 11/07/2024 18:13 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B239  CNR 11/07/2024 19:47:09
24-196055 11/07/2024 18:13 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO DE JACOBO/CAMINO B327  NR  11/07/2024 18:33:23
24-196056 11/07/2024 18:14 CLOSE PATROL 133 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  NR  11/07/2024 18:15:07
24-196057 11/07/2024 18:16 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B255  NR  11/07/2024 18:18:19
24-196058 11/07/2024 18:24 SHOPLIFTER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   R   11/07/2024 22:57:09
24-196062 11/07/2024 18:30 DOMESTIC 5999-37 AIRPORT RD B327  R   11/07/2024 20:32:51
24-196064 11/07/2024 18:36 STALLED VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/US B409  CNR 11/07/2024 19:52:17
24-196071 11/07/2024 18:44 DISORDERLY 3151 CERRILLOS RD B207  CNR 11/07/2024 19:36:06
24-196076 11/07/2024 18:53 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D70   VW  11/07/2024 18:58:46
24-196077 11/07/2024 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2309 CAMINO RANCHO SIRINGO B315  NR  11/07/2024 20:12:09
24-196081 11/07/2024 19:07 DISORDERLY 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  R   11/07/2024 20:47:17
24-196087 11/07/2024 19:26 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD D70   VW  11/07/2024 19:33:25
24-196091 11/07/2024 19:33 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD B207  CNR 11/07/2024 20:00:34
24-196092 11/07/2024 19:35 VEHICLE OSAGE CIR/OSAGE AVE B402  R   11/07/2024 21:05:31
24-196100 11/07/2024 20:12 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  NR  11/07/2024 21:11:43
24-196101 11/07/2024 20:27 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/DUNLAP ST B322  VW  11/07/2024 20:29:34
24-196102 11/07/2024 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO B277  NR  11/07/2024 21:15:31
24-196104 11/07/2024 20:31 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD B327  NR  11/07/2024 20:58:42
24-196105 11/07/2024 20:37 DISORDERLY GALLEGOS LN/ROSINA ST C260  NC  11/07/2024 21:26:02
24-196107 11/07/2024 20:48 LARCENY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C236  R   11/07/2024 21:49:17
24-196108 11/07/2024 20:48 STALLED 1310 OSAGE AVE B402  CNR 11/07/2024 21:17:46
24-196109 11/07/2024 20:51 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  CNR 11/07/2024 21:37:18
24-196114 11/07/2024 21:09 DISORDERLY 6333 MILAGRO ESTRELLA C244  NR  11/07/2024 21:44:34
24-196117 11/07/2024 21:37 CLOSE PATROL 2811-BLK COOKS RD F228  NR  11/07/2024 21:51:44
24-196118 11/07/2024 21:39 DISORDERLY 1115-A CALLE LA RESOLANA C241  CNR 11/07/2024 21:55:02
24-196120 11/07/2024 21:44 CLOSE PATROL 6533 AIRPORT RD C244  NR  11/07/2024 22:46:56
24-196121 11/07/2024 21:46 CLOSE PATROL 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  11/07/2024 22:00:39
24-196124 11/07/2024 21:49 CLOSE PATROL RUFINA ST/CALLE NUEVA VISTA C236  NR  11/07/2024 23:02:11
24-196125 11/07/2024 21:56 CLOSE PATROL 3011 CIELO CT F228  NR  11/07/2024 22:00:53
24-196126 11/07/2024 21:56 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C241  NR  11/07/2024 22:20:29
24-196127 11/07/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 801 W SAN MATEO RD C238  NR  11/07/2024 22:20:53
24-196128 11/07/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2309 CAMINO RANCHO SIRINGO F228  NR  11/07/2024 22:33:45
24-196131 11/07/2024 22:01 WELFARE 3007 CERRILLOS RD F228  CNR 11/07/2024 22:04:10
24-196133 11/07/2024 22:11 STALLED RUFINA ST/SOUTH MEADOWS RDB402  CNR 11/07/2024 23:01:11
24-196136 11/07/2024 22:20 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C241  NR  11/07/2024 22:42:17
24-196137 11/07/2024 22:21 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C238  NR  11/07/2024 22:35:42
24-196141 11/07/2024 22:35 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD C238  CI  11/07/2024 23:01:01
24-196143 11/07/2024 22:39 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  11/07/2024 22:46:02
24-196146 11/07/2024 22:44 PSYCHIATRIC 4629 CONTENTA RIDGE C244  R   11/07/2024 23:47:35
24-196148 11/07/2024 22:52 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD C206  CNR 11/07/2024 23:06:48
24-196150 11/07/2024 22:58 ASSISTANCE 3038 BONITAS LOOP C271  R   11/08/2024 02:07:27
24-196151 11/07/2024 22:58 WELFARE 6420 JAGUAR DR C271  CNR 11/07/2024 23:15:16
24-196152 11/07/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2651 SIRINGO RD C260  NR  11/07/2024 23:11:56
24-196153 11/07/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 749 ALTO ST B315  NR  11/07/2024 23:22:13
24-196154 11/07/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 943 ALTO ST C220  NR  11/07/2024 23:22:21
24-196155 11/07/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 4524 CALLE TURQUESA B255  NR  11/07/2024 23:17:07
24-196160 11/07/2024 23:22 CLOSE PATROL VUELTA VENTURA/VUELTA REAL C238  NR  11/07/2024 23:53:53
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24-196163 11/07/2024 23:47 CLOSE PATROL 6533 AIRPORT RD C244  NR  11/08/2024 00:39:47
24-196164 11/07/2024 23:57 CLOSE PATROL 4200 RODEO RD C238  NR  11/08/2024 00:02:24
24-196166 11/07/2024 23:59 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD D217  NR  11/08/2024 00:16:21

Total Number of Events Listed: 162
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COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 11/7/2024 - 11/7/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

11/07/2024 00:07 MVANONI
N

4061 CERRILLOS RD F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

11/07/2024 00:14 AMBULAN
C

404 MONTEZUMA AVE C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 00:34 WELFARE 500 S GUADALUPE ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 00:50 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

11/07/2024 01:11 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 01:13 ALARMRE
S

617 E PALACE AVE C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

11/07/2024 01:49 TRAFFIC 23700 I 25 B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

11/07/2024 01:52 STALLEDM GOMEZ RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 02:03 WELFARE 4061 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

11/07/2024 02:09 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

11/07/2024 02:36 WELFARE 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

11/07/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 2651 SIRINGO RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 2309 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 03:32 WELFARE 4061 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

11/07/2024 03:33 ASSISTAN 2333 LAS CASITAS C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

11/07/2024 03:38 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CIELO CT C236  ARROYO, CESAR

11/07/2024 03:38 ALARMBU
S

1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

11/07/2024 03:39 ALARMBU
S

3003 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

11/07/2024 03:40 WELFARE 2774 SAWMILL RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 03:44 ALARMBU
S

3294 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

11/07/2024 03:47 ALARMBU
S

2 PASEO DE RIVER I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

11/07/2024 04:17 CLOSEPA 2801 RODEO RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 04:39 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 04:48 FOLLOWU
P

4801 BECKNER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

11/07/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 749 ALTO ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 943 ALTO ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 06:52 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/07/2024 06:56 SUSPVEH 1940 MORRIS PL A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 07:08 STALLEDM 4452 PASEO DEL SOL A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

11/07/2024 07:17 MVANONI
N

27800 INTERSTATE 25 S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

11/07/2024 07:21 MVANONI
N

27500 INTERSTATE 25 S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

11/07/2024 07:24 RAL     2400 CALLE CONTESSA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/07/2024 07:27 WELFARE 1592 SAINT MICHAELS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 07:44 MVANONI
N

27800 INTERSTATE 25 A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

11/07/2024 08:04 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2024 08:09 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

11/07/2024 08:12 ALARMRE
S

1369 CAMINO SIN SALIDA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 08:31 TRAFHAZ SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

11/07/2024 08:31 TRAFHAZ 3932 FAIRLY RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

11/07/2024 08:35 STALLEDM 2002 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2024 08:43 ABANDON 524 W CORDOVA RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

11/07/2024 08:58 ALARMBU
S

301 JEFFERSON ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/07/2024 09:09 DISORDER 3007-522 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

11/07/2024 09:13 MVAINJUR 16700 US 84-285 S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/07/2024 09:16 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE 
PI

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2024-013067 11/07/2024 09:41 TRAPPED 1 LA VELA RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

11/07/2024 09:50 TRAFHAZ 2701 VEREDA RODIANDO A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

11/07/2024 09:54 RAL     RICHARDS AVE/LOURAINE 
CIR

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/07/2024 09:59 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

11/07/2024 09:59 TRAFFIC 16539 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2024 10:04 STALLEDM 4201 AIRPORT RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

11/07/2024 10:20 WELFARE 564 N GUADALUPE ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2024 10:27 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-013068 11/07/2024 10:27 ANIMWELF 3118-1 LOPEZ LN S504  GOTT, JONAH R

11/07/2024 10:28 STALLEDM 530 W CORDOVA RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

11/07/2024 10:34 DISORDER 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 10:57 ASSTFIRE 833 EARLY ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2024 10:59 NARCOTIC 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 11:24 TRAFDIR 1000 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2024 11:29 CRIMTRES 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-013069 11/07/2024 11:41 DEATH   3732 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

11/07/2024 11:42 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2024-013070 11/07/2024 11:45 DOMESTIC 3530-20 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT
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11/07/2024 11:47 SUSPPER 2500-1409 SAWMILL RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 12:03 RAL     URIOSTE ST/DON JUAN ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

11/07/2024 12:16 WELFARE 1713-5 FIFTH ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-013071 11/07/2024 12:24 IPLARCEN 4401 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/07/2024 12:27 ALARMRE
S

509-C RIO GRANDE AVE B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-013072 11/07/2024 12:45 CRIDAMM
V

1126 HARRISON RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

11/07/2024 12:50 ASSISTAN 4200 AIRPORT RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

11/07/2024 12:58 ANIMWELF 1324 MAEZ RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

11/07/2024 13:06 STRAY   1807 HOPEWELL ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

11/07/2024 13:18 INTOXICA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

11/07/2024 13:20 WELFARE 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2024-013073 11/07/2024 13:33 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-013075 11/07/2024 13:35 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/07/2024 13:38 HARASS  1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 13:45 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA 
ST

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2024-013074 11/07/2024 13:47 STOLENM
V

4384 RODEO RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/07/2024 13:48 TRAFHAZ 617 BACA ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2024 13:50 ANIMWELF 2525-103 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-013076 11/07/2024 13:58 NEIGHBOR 436 SUNSET ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2024 14:11 TRAFFIC PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS/RODEO RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 14:15 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/07/2024 14:15 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2024 14:25 WELFARE RODEO RD/LEGACY CT B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/07/2024 14:27 TRAFFIC 3682 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 14:37 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

11/07/2024 14:40 WELFARE 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2024 14:41 TRAFFIC SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2024 14:44 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/IRVINE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

11/07/2024 14:50 ASSTJUV 2864 DAIL CIR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/07/2024 15:00 CLOSEPA 6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/07/2024 15:36 AGGBAT  1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2024-013079 11/07/2024 15:43 BURGMV  4551-1023 PASEO DEL SOL B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

11/07/2024 15:50 TRAFDIR SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2024-013078 11/07/2024 15:51 ASSTDEPT 7225 VIA VERDE B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA
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11/07/2024 16:00 ALARMBU
S

5992 AIRPORT RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/07/2024 16:03 ITEMLF  1299-143 ZEPOL RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/07/2024 16:13 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

11/07/2024 16:16 WELFARE 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2024 16:20 WELFARE 2011 AGUA FRIA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

11/07/2024 16:22 ASSTPUBL 1320 AGUA FRIA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2024-013077 11/07/2024 16:23 STRAY   702-A COLUMBIA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

11/07/2024 16:39 DISORDER 1650 GALISTEO ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/07/2024 16:40 TRAFFIC 1201 SILER RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2024 16:50 ASSTPUBL 518 ALICIA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

11/07/2024 16:53 ASSISTAN 1714 SAINT MICHAELS DR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2024 17:08 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

11/07/2024 17:32 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/07/2024 18:01 CLOSEPA 530 S GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

11/07/2024 18:01 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B239  MALONEY, SEANA

11/07/2024 18:13 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

11/07/2024 18:13 CLOSEPA CAMINO DE 
JACOBO/CAMINO VISTA 
AURORA

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

11/07/2024 18:14 CLOSEPA 133 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

11/07/2024 18:16 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-013080 11/07/2024 18:24 SHOPLIFT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2024-013082 11/07/2024 18:30 DOMESTIC 5999-37 AIRPORT RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

11/07/2024 18:36 STALLEDM VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/US 84-285

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

11/07/2024 18:44 DISORDER 3151 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/07/2024 18:53 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

11/07/2024 19:00 CLOSEPA 2309 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-013081 11/07/2024 19:07 DISORDER 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

11/07/2024 19:26 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

11/07/2024 19:33 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2024-013083 11/07/2024 19:35 IMPOUND OSAGE CIR/OSAGE AVE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

11/07/2024 20:12 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

11/07/2024 20:27 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/DUNLAP ST

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2024 20:30 CLOSEPA 6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/07/2024 20:31 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

11/07/2024 20:37 DISORDER GALLEGOS LN/ROSINA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON
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2024-013084 11/07/2024 20:48 LARCENY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

11/07/2024 20:48 STALLEDM 1310 OSAGE AVE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

11/07/2024 20:51 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

11/07/2024 21:09 DISORDER 6333 MILAGRO ESTRELLA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

11/07/2024 21:37 CLOSEPA 2811-BLK COOKS RD F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

11/07/2024 21:39 DISORDER 1115-A CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 21:44 CLOSEPA 6533 AIRPORT RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

11/07/2024 21:46 CLOSEPA 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

11/07/2024 21:49 CLOSEPA RUFINA ST/CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

11/07/2024 21:56 CLOSEPA 3011 CIELO CT F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

11/07/2024 21:56 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 801 W SAN MATEO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/07/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 2309 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

11/07/2024 22:01 WELFARE 3007 CERRILLOS RD F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

11/07/2024 22:11 STALLEDM RUFINA ST/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

11/07/2024 22:20 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

11/07/2024 22:21 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/07/2024 22:35 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/07/2024 22:39 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-013085 11/07/2024 22:44 PSYCH   4629 CONTENTA RIDGE C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

11/07/2024 22:52 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-013086 11/07/2024 22:58 ASSTJUV 3038 BONITAS LOOP C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

11/07/2024 22:58 WELFARE 6420 JAGUAR DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

11/07/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 2651 SIRINGO RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

11/07/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 749 ALTO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

11/07/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 943 ALTO ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

11/07/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 4524 CALLE TURQUESA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/07/2024 23:22 CLOSEPA VUELTA VENTURA/VUELTA 
REAL

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/07/2024 23:47 CLOSEPA 6533 AIRPORT RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

11/07/2024 23:57 CLOSEPA 4200 RODEO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/07/2024 23:59 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

Total Number of Events Listed:  162
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